Full Team Results

Position Team Name Type of Team Runner 1 Time 1 Runner 2 Time 2 Runner 3 Time 3 Runner 4 Time 4 Total Time
1 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers Male James Donald 0:14:13 Kris Jones 0:13:51 Jamie Crowe 0:13:59 Ryan Donald 0:15:38 0:57:41
2 Cambuslang Harriers A Male Grant Sheldon 0:13:38 Ryan Thompson 0:15:08 Jamie Mackinnon 0:15:10 Craig Jardine 0:15:54 0:59:50
3 Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds Men's A Male Jack Leitch 0:14:29 Elisha De Mello 0:14:55 Max Milarvie 0:15:14 Callum Tharme 0:15:21 0:59:59
4 Central Men's A Male Ben Macmillan 0:14:49 Conan McCaughey 0:14:52 Calum Phillip 0:15:25 Michael Wright 0:15:29 1:00:35
5 Metro Aberdeen 1 Male Ben Ward 0:15:47 Cameron Strachan 0:14:54 Chris Richardson 0:15:32 Myles Edwards 0:15:09 1:01:22
6 Edinburgh AC 1 M Male Andy Fyfe 0:14:58 Alex Carcas 0:15:32 Callum Reid 0:15:39 Stuart Johnston 0:15:49 1:01:58
7 Aberdeen A Team Male Michael Ferguson 0:15:17 Rory Muir 0:15:45 James Hoad 0:15:58 Andrew Ferguson 0:16:20 1:03:20
8 Glasgow Uni Mens Team Male Tristan Rees 0:15:35 Vitalijs Brejevs 0:16:43 Finlay Todd 0:15:26 Magnus Tait 0:16:20 1:04:04
9 Central Men's B Male Hamish Hickey 0:15:46 Luca Fanottoli 0:15:48 Cameron Macmillan 0:16:16 Aidan Shea 0:16:53 1:04:43
10 Cambuslang Harriers B Male Gordon Robertson 0:15:56 Chris Mclew 0:16:03 Andrew Carey 0:16:09 lain Reid 0:16:42 1:04:50
11 Metro Aberdeen 2 Male Tom Brian 0:16:13 Will Mackay 0:16:13 Sam Milton 0:16:15 Bryan Kinghorn 0:16:50 1:05:31
12 Wuhan Clan Mixed Regan Yee 0:17:02 Adam Marshall 0:16:07 Ron Loewen 0:16:40 Sarah Inglis 0:15:57 1:05:46
13 South Side Social Distancers Male Tony Connelly 0:16:37 Grant Murphy 0:16:53 Bryan Mulgrew 0:16:47 Andy Bonner 0:15:41 1:05:58
14 OUCCC Men's A Male Thomas Renshaw 0:16:38 Daniel Bundred 0:16:43 Robbie Brown 0:15:57 Zac Hudd 0:16:51 1:06:09
15 Edinburgh AC 2 M Male Neil Renault 0:15:50 John Lehehan 0:16:12 lain Whitaker 0:16:39 Sam MacNeil 0:17:35 1:06:16
16 Hawkins Running Men's A Male Jamie Traynor 0:16:14 Lee Strachan 0:16:19 David Skidmore 0:16:55 Gary Flannighan 0:17:02 1:06:30
17 University of Bristol Men's A Male Steven Denby 0:16:40 Dom Priest 0:16:01 David Corkey 0:16:59 Alex Stewart 0:16:53 1:06:33
18 Carnethy Men's Male Andy Macrae 0:17:35 Liam Braby 0:16:55 Will Rigg 0:16:28 John Hammond 0:15:47 1:06:45
19 Inverness Harriers Juniors Mixed Anna Cairns 0:18:23 Angus Smith 0:16:21 Megan Keith 0:16:25 Lucas Cairns 0:15:44 1:06:53
20 The Covid-19 Sub 17 Wilson Kipsang Curfew Breaking Team (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds) Male Kai Hugtenburgh 0:16:59 Fraser Roach 0:16:32 Joshua Liddle 0:16:31 Liam Connolly 0:16:56 1:06:58
21 Aberdeen B Team Male Euan Webster 0:16:29 Steven Murray 0:16:35 Aaron Odentz 0:16:53 Eoghan MacNamara 0:17:22 1:07:19
22 Super T (Westies) Male Nial McAlinden 0:16:23 Rob Hamlin 0:16:33 James Callender 0:17:14 James Bowden 0:17:17 1:07:27
23 Bonked Hard Mixed Harry McGill 0:15:44 Isla Calvert 0:18:11 Alastair Marshall 0:16:34 Georgia Ledingham 0:18:19 1:08:48
24 St Andrews Uni Dashing Lads Male Henry Ramsey 0:16:24 Michael Rimicans 0:18:14 Alex Robinson 0:17:50 Kieran Cooper 0:16:28 1:08:56
25 Metro Aberdeen 3 Male Nathan Tosh 0:16:54 Dino Roussias 0:17:23 Kenny Garden 0:17:01 Matthew Milne 0:17:39 1:08:57
26 Marchmont Mandem (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds) Male Paul Morrison 0:16:29 Andrew Johnstone 0:17:05 Alastair Thomas 0:16:26 Tom Raine 0:19:55 1:09:55
27 Hawkins Running Men's B Male David Mackintosh 0:17:08 Graeme Laing 0:17:20 Owain Williams 0:17:33 Michal Kunczak 0:18:04 1:10:05
28 #ParkRunPunters Male Charlie Wyllie 0:15:57 Max Lewis Williams 0:18:06 Michael Tsimekis 0:19:43 Dan Ashwood 0:17:03 1:10:49
29 Metro Aberdeen RC Women's A Female Nicola MacDonald 0:19:07 Fiona Brian 0:16:37 Nicola Gauld 0:18:31 Ginie Barrand 0:17:11 1:11:26
30 No Name (u15 age) Male Roy Taylor 0:19:59 Corey Campbell 0:17:25 Archie McRonald 0:17:18 Hamish McKay 0:16:57 1:11:39
31 Haries Oldies Female Mhairi Maclennan 0:17:14 Rhiannon Kirk 0:18:36 Rebecca Johnson 0:17:05 Catronia Graves 0:18:58 1:11:53
32 Irvine Men's A Male Colin Whitby 0:16:18 Alex Allardyce 0:18:01 Lee Shaw 0:18:54 Ryan Evans 0:18:42 1:11:55
33 Ross County AC M1 Male Eoin Coull 0:16:12 Michael Hoult 0:18:24 Alex Ellen 0:19:58 Steven Learmont 0:17:34 1:12:08
34 Team Kaiserschmarm (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds) Mixed Alex Bell 0:18:33 Rosina Graham 0:19:44 Jonas Mueller 0:16:28 Natalie Wangler 0:17:35 1:12:20
35 Metro Aberdeen 4 Male Rankin Lascelles 0:17:42 Steven Morrison 0:18:11 Alex Rose 0:18:13 Brian Robb 0:18:17 1:12:23
36 JSK Unsociables Male Martin Reid 0:17:07 Allan Wilson 0:18:06 Sandy McConnachie 0:17:47 Stephen Simpson 0:19:29 1:12:29
37 Edin-Caslte Mixed Matthew Dailey 0:16:45 Chris Larkin 0:16:18 Emily Oakshott 0:20:08 Lauren Davies-Beckett 0:19:18 1:12:29
38 Astonishingly Awesome Apriocts Male Nicholas Allen 0:17:37 Lewis Khan 0:17:53 Cailean Welsh 0:18:43 Cameron Currie 0:18:44 1:12:57
39 Bearsden's Little Potters Open Holly Little 0:17:39 Beth Potter 0:15:23 Sarah Potter 0:18:49 Alex Potter 0:21:27 1:13:18
40 OUCCC Men's B Male Alex Jackson 0:17:05 Ben Huggon 0:18:22 Andrew Shaw 0:19:01 Mitch Marshall 0:19:05 1:13:33
41 HBT Mixed Mixed Jill Stephen 0:18:14 Oleg Chepelin 0:18:00 Chris Walsh 0:17:38 Michael Grant 0:19:53 1:13:45
42 Moorfoot Peebles Men's Charlatan Road Runners Male Adam Hayward 0:18:50 Richard Edge 0:19:45 Oli Jeppe 0:17:56 Andrew Dancer 0:17:20 1:13:51
43 Flat Chested Flat (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds) Female Holly Page 0:18:09 Katie Rourke 0:20:03 Zoe Pflug 0:17:24 Constance Nankivell 0:18:21 1:13:57
44 Edinbrugh AC3 M Male lain MacDonald 0:17:46 Kevin Hamilton 0:17:54 Peter Graham 0:18:45 Andrew Latham 0:19:43 1:14:08
45 Hawkins Running Women's A Female Chloe Cox 0:18:25 Eilidh Bell 0:18:35 Lyndsey Fraser 0:18:40 Jennifer Martin 0:18:40 1:14:20
46 Totton's Isolating Angels (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds) Open Thomas Otton 0:17:50 Naomi Lang 0:17:09 Hannah Morrison 0:19:37 Polly Edwards 0:20:12 1:14:48
47 Lancaster University Men's Male Harry Lancaster 0:20:47 Callum Bishop 0:19:20 Chris Olive 0:19:19 Jacob Cann 0:16:16 1:15:42
48 University of Bristol Men's B Male Conor Lamb 0:19:07 Taras Mogetich 0:20:37 Seb Wheeler 0:19:06 Nathan Williams 0:17:08 1:15:58
49 Hogwash (Westies) Male Arron Sparks 0:18:37 Paulius Pecirua 0:19:03 Daniel Nixon 0:19:59 Malcolm Wilson 0:20:03 1:17:42
50 Not Fast, Just Furious Open Mark Frazer 0:19:39 Conor O'Riordan 0:18:47 Alistair Masson 0:17:02 Hannah Newson 0:22:28 1:17:56
51 Dundee Red Rockets (Uni of Dundee) Mixed Niamh Shaw 0:19:51 Catriona Laing 0:20:52 Callum Hill 0:18:56 Rory Philip 0:18:29 1:18:08
52 HanCam Turns Wholesome Female Carly Cameron 0:20:12 Hannah Cameron 0:17:49 Rona Tytler 0:19:56 Arianne Holland 0:20:31 1:18:28
53 Oxford Uni Cross Country Female Grace Molloy 0:18:03 Claire Hammett 0:19:06 Alice Jane Lake 0:23:21 Charlotte Dannatt 0:18:12 1:18:42
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MD2020 (Westies)

WarCamVans

An Ironman and three Wannabees
Glasgow Uni Mixed Team
Hawkins Running Men's C

MRR Sherbet Dips

Moorfoot Runners Innerleithen
Central Men's C

Metro Aberdeen 5

Newburgh Dunes Training Club M
RHS (Fusion Tri+Pro Endurance Coaching
Ross County AC M2

Univerisity of Bristol Girls A Team
White Lightning (Westies)
Edinburgh ACW

Cirque Du Sore Legs (Dundee Uni)
Snakebite (Westies)

Keeping up with the Kipchoges
Moorfoot Runners MV50

Runner Beans

The Sensei

Tyrunno Borders Best

Moorfoot Runners Mixed

Dragon Soup (Westies)
Bedazzingly Brilliant Bananas
MRR Dib Dabs

Musselburgh and District Men's
HBT Open

EUSU Sole Train

Buckie (Westies)

Jambo and Co (JSK)

Some Hares and their Noah (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds)
EUOC Legendesses

Once a day, keep the Psychiatrists at Bay (Forres)
All Barr None (Forres Harriers)
Moorfoot All Stars

Irvine Mixed A

Lancaster University Womans
The Gilmore Girls

Ross County AC W

Quarinteam

Don't give a D.A.M.S (JSK)

Crazy Cool Cucumbers

Reckless Relayers

Lancaster University Mixed
Peebles Road Runners

MRR Gummy Bears

Metro Aberdeen RC Women's B
Univerisity of Bristol Girls B Team
eLECKtric (JSK)

Easier Said Than Run (JSK)
Dastardly Devlish Dragon Fruits
EUOC Legendlesses
Thunderbird (Westies)

Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Female
Female
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Open
Male
Male
Mixed
Open
Mixed
Female
Male
Open
Open
Mixed
Female
Open
Female
Female
Mixed
Open
Mixed
Female
Female
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Open
Open
Open
Female
Female
Female
Open
Mixed
Open
Female
Mixed

Will Beresford
James Ward
Jonathan Allan
Euan Rose
Graeme Bain
Ellyn Smith

Colin Williams
Scott Green
Andrew Thompson
Allan Bartlet

Jo Patterson
Sam Coull
Rachael Haddow
Ruth Crewe
Lucy Marhsall
Charlie La Massa
Allan Waters
Susie Little
Kenny Davidson
Elodie Chatel

Ed Pace

Calum Barneston
Martyn Davidson
Cal Welsh

Dan Johnston
Louise Cartmell
Mike Malcolm-Smith
Colin Crabbie
Calum Meston
Ally Maclnnes
Tammy Wilson
Niamh Carr
Louise Adams
Susan McRitchie
Elizabeth Barr
Simon Hammond
Stuart Moffat
Megan Jones
Katie Lowery
Lorraine Coull
Kate Ramsay
Demi Beattie
Phil Humphrey
Luke Ebersold
Hamish Nye
Lucas Cheskin
Elspeth Jenkins
llona Kriauzaite
Hannah Thom
Emma Watt
Emma Adundel
Matt Versloot
Freya Shepherd
Rob Matthews

0:17:28
0:18:39
0:20:22
0:18:16
0:18:46
0:19:40
0:19:15
0:16:58
0:19:28
0:19:44
0:20:02
0:20:26
0:21:15
0:19:35
0:19:50
0:19:54
0:18:24
0:20:14
0:19:21
0:20:27
0:23:12
0:21:31
0:19:08
0:18:34
0:19:55
0:20:30
0:26:27
0:20:31
0:19:05
0:18:54
0:18:39
0:20:46
0:22:41
0:21:26
0:24:27
0:18:24
0:21:07
0:23:10
0:18:21
0:22:07
0:23:06
0:25:39
0:22:24
0:22:04
0:22:10
0:16:15
0:22:42
0:22:26
0:22:43
0:18:13
0:28:21
0:22:40
0:22:51
0:18:38

Harrison Stubbs
Bruce Evans
Mark Collins

Izzy Rayner

Don Myles
Grace Whelan
Andrew Cox
David Lindsay
Gavin McLennan
Glen Chalmers
Holly Andrews
Robert Maclean
Emily Strathdee
Lucinda Beresford
Janet Dunbar
Craig MaLean
Alex Taylor
Morven Cameron
Mike McGovern
Laura Barraclough
David Craig

Rob Greig
Hayley Davidson
Tom Elliotte

Eve Sealy

lona Craft
Robert Watson
Bethan White
Ross Simpson
Alistair Boyer
Emma Murray
Ella Revitt
Niamh Hunter
Paula Boon
Andrew Barr
Paul Nichol
Alison Gartland
Victoria Hopwood
Lydia Blythe
Vikkie Thompson
Sandra Beattie
Simon Tough
Oscar Chapman
Lynette Ebersold
Jenny Cooper
Lucy Husband
Zoey Gordon
Anna Halley
Amelia Williams
Leanne Kitchener
Jamie Walker
Abbie Craig
Lucia Parga Basanta
Andrew Fullwood

0:18:21
0:18:13
0:20:00
0:22:18
0:19:52
0:19:43
0:18:53
0:18:41
0:19:29
0:19:35
0:22:02
0:19:19
0:19:30
0:19:45
0:22:54
0:18:58
0:18:32
0:23:05
0:19:22
0:22:46
0:20:51
0:20:01
0:23:33
0:19:31
0:21:09
0:21:20
0:18:58
0:22:56
0:23:49
0:21:25
0:21:18
0:22:50
0:21:05
0:22:28
0:18:30
0:21:17
0:24:46
0:22:19
0:22:03
0:21:32
0:24:17
0:20:52
0:22:36
0:22:46
0:23:46
0:25:43
0:22:43
0:24:31
0:23:08
0:23:10
0:22:02
0:23:12
0:24:55
0:23:33

Holly Eadsforth
Hilary Cameron
Phill Gillan

Clare Stewart
lain Cairns
Michelle Slater
Brian Smith

Jens Subke
Quintin Chalmers
Paul Anderson
Richard Thurlow Begg
Ruaridh Ellen
Cadie Hibberd
Romy Beard
Rebecca Frake
Hannah Berry
Katie Rademaker
Ewan Rycroft
Alan Elder

Jan Barraclough
Jonathan Mason
Alex Rollings
Dean Carr
Alasdair Duke
Patrick Schrempf
Susan McNairney
Ronnie Mason
Martin Quirke
Julia Stenhouse
Kerry Cunningham
Amanda Stuart
Alice Goodall
Mairi Eades

Fran Britain

Nick Barr

Kerry Law

Susan Rhodes
Jemma Cliff
Laura Stark

Jo Ellen

Graeme Wilson
Anne Sutherland
Cari Elin

Alison Jardine
Alec Fowler

Rob Ballantyne
Niketa Cruickshank
Laura Campbell
Abigail Keyte
Chloe Howle
Lauren Knowles
Laura McDonald
Roanne Lilley
Julia McClure

0:21:22
0:21:09
0:19:28
0:19:43
0:20:03
0:19:55
0:20:07
0:20:06
0:20:15
0:20:15
0:18:51
0:19:10
0:19:40
0:20:40
0:20:13
0:21:34
0:22:06
0:18:36
0:20:15
0:18:55
0:18:37
0:19:32
0:20:14
0:21:19
0:22:17
0:21:42
0:19:16
0:19:41
0:25:20
0:23:08
0:23:57
0:22:53
0:22:10
0:20:51
0:23:25
0:24:29
0:24:26
0:20:58
0:20:24
0:24:44
0:22:13
0:23:42
0:22:50
0:22:08
0:24:45
0:27:43
0:23:21
0:23:38
0:24:20
0:25:07
0:23:46
0:23:14
0:24:03
0:23:13

Jenn Ruddick
Siobhan Evans
Philip Burns

Ben Brown

Paul Dunn

Kirstie Rogan
David Gaffney
Raymond Milne
Tom Main

Danny Hazzard
Greame Neagle
Oscar Shepherd
Amy Hammersley
Ella Peters

Min Ke

Alex Shaw
Megan Fileman
lain Duncan

Pete Hall
Catriona Allan
Ryoma Ogawa
Marius Larsen
Gillian Carr
Claire Norman
Lucie Woellenstein
Justine Blaszk
Charles Stable
Richard Dougal
Michael Webster
Elizabeth O'Donnel
Abi Lyall

Noah Howlett
Ellie Bales
Jackie Nicol
Kathryn Barr
Mike Goddard
Scott Brown
Imogen Wilson
Susana C

Kirsty Watson
Kenny Tindall
Mark Sutherland
Maddy Hodgeman
Rhona Heasman
Alistair Dipiock
Stephen Crombie
Sally Bruce
Kirsty Walter
Hannah Jacobs
Kev Milne

Scott Thornburn
Ella Henderson
Tara Schwarze-Chintapatla
Di Scott

Full Team Results

0:21:32
0:20:43
0:18:54
0:18:39
0:20:35
0:20:02
0:21:09
0:23:40
0:20:31
0:20:23
0:19:07
0:21:08
0:19:55
0:20:55
0:21:19
0:21:08
0:22:50
0:21:02
0:24:13
0:21:05
0:20:40
0:23:32
0:21:46
0:25:26
0:22:29
0:22:26
0:21:27
0:23:08
0:18:45
0:23:57
0:23:33
0:21:07
0:22:18
0:23:47
0:22:22
0:24:48
0:18:40
0:22:37
0:28:53
0:21:21
0:20:47
0:20:38
0:23:08
0:24:29
0:20:46
0:21:58
0:23:22
0:21:34
0:22:19
0:26:23
0:19:28
0:24:35
0:23:09
0:30:22

:118:43
:18:44
:118:44
:18:56
119:16
:19:20
119:24
119:25
119:43
1:19:57
1:20:02
1:20:03
1:20:20
1:20:55
1:20:32
1:21:34
1:21:52
1:22:57
1:23:11
1:23:13
1:23:20
1:24:36
1:24:41
1:24:50
1:25:50
1:25:58
1:26:08
1:26:16
1:26:59
1:27:24
1:27:27
1:27:36
1:28:14
1:28:32
1:28:44
1:28:58
1:28:59
1:29:04
1:29:41
1:29:44
1:30:23
1:30:51
1:30:58
1:31:27
1:31:27
1:31:39
1:32:08
1:32:09
1:32:30
1:32:53
1:33:37
1:33:41
1:34:58
1:35:46
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Rundee

HBT - Averaging out as a middle weight
Scrumpy Jack (Westies)

Sole Sisters (JSK)

Hawkins Running Women's B

Moorfoot Lava Ladies

Newburgh Dunes Training Club Mixed
The Isolates

Bellahouston Harriers

"Exec"ellent runners

Bots

Venom (Westies)

MacQuin HapUlie

Happy Feet (JSK)

Fuelled by Gin (North Highland Harriers)
Musselburgh and District Women's
Running out of Patience (JSK)

Metro Aberdeen Women's C

Running out of Wine (JSK)

Ecstatically Excellent Elderberries
Virtual Viragos (JSK)

iIMAJINE (JSK)

MRR Tangtastics

BellaVets

Team Miller (NHH)

Hawkins Running Men's D (Incomplete)
Metro Aberdeen Women's D (Incomplete)
St Andrews Uni Dashing Lads Fresher Tribute (Incomplete)
Irvine (Incomplete)

Edimbrugh AC Mixed

Bellahouston Harriers (Incomplete)
Glasgow Uni Incomplete

Open
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Female
Female
Mixed
Open
Mixed
Open
Female
Open
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Open
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Female
Open
Open
Open
Male
Open

Louis Leslie
Sarah O'Neil
Ross Anderson
Ruth Adie
Kathryn Bradley
Vickie Morrison
Louise Simpson
Clare Nicholas
Susan Redpath
Fergus MacKenzie
Glynis Buchan
Chris Butler
Julie Hoyle
Shona Brown
Rebecca Sinclair
Sharon McLeay
Jackie Dailey
Sarah Knox
Vanessa Reeley
Michelle Stevens
Marta Mulgrew
Jill Pirie

Niamh Whelan
Jacqueline Glass
Connor Miller
Craig Troup

Lisa Gill

Samuel Thom
Teri Evans
Gavin Philip
Miguel Delgado
Max George

0:21:22
0:31:36
0:18:55
0:24:40
0:20:41
0:24:57
0:26:10
0:25:22
0:27:05
0:26:48
0:22:15
0:20:20
0:20:35
0:24:43
0:30:17
0:26:49
0:31:19
0:26:30
0:28:29
0:24:41
0:29:47
0:32:20
0:23:35
0:34:47
0:27:53
0:21:49
0:32:38
0:19:28
0:28:12
0:20:12
0:15:18
0:18:46

Emma Deans
Ewan Crawford
Rod Flemming
Tracey Morris
Morven Glennie
Lucy Oldham
George Keith
Nadine Williams
Stuart Macdonald
Claire Metcalfe
Sarah Davies
Chris Furse
Alice Mae-Quinn
Ashley Walker
Mel Hayes
Steph Knox
Caroline Tawse
Jayne Addie
Jackie Cowe
Jade Carlyle
Gayle Carle
Michael Forrest
Kimberley Clarke
Christopher Steward
Chloe Miller

NA

NA

NA

Liz Duncan
Dougie Gowan
Gregor Yates
Sandy Gilhooly

0:25:19
0:22:18
0:20:58
0:24:25
0:23:45
0:27:37
0:22:35
0:26:52
0:25:27
0:27:27
0:24:54
0:20:44
0:29:11
0:36:36
0:26:36
0:28:16
0:27:04
0:27:52
0:30:13
0:29:01
0:33:43
0:29:15
0:25:06
0:29:11
0:48:43
NA

NA

NA

0:28:24
0:22:05
0:15:27
0:20:24

Sophie Newbold
Briony Curtis
Stella Bray
Sarah Bartlet
Emma Lunan
Alex Campbell
Caris Strachan
Ros Wright
Darren Shields
Katie Macdonald
Sandra Stewart
Chris McKiddie
Michael Howden
Sam Orr
Julieanne Leslie
Adele Blaikie
Adele Piggott
Lana Hadden
Louise Alford
Aoife McCarthy
Sam Finlayson
Nicola Sutherland
Amanda Strang
June MacLeod
Ross Miller

NA

NA

NA

NA

Alice Hosking
NA

NA

0:26:54
0:21:18
0:27:23
0:22:36
0:24:13
0:23:06
0:23:23
0:24:01
0:22:29
0:23:21
0:30:55
0:21:28
0:30:16
0:20:49
0:27:05
0:28:44
0:27:45
0:31:05
0:28:32
0:31:45
0:31:30
0:33:30
0:26:43
0:35:04
1:19:56
NA

NA

NA

NA

0:21:42
NA

NA

Molly Fitches
William Bailey
Luci Matthews
Katie Strachan
Claire Meadows
Amy Alcorn
Paul Simpson
Tom Nicholas
Tania Duffy
Emma Sharland
Jen Dixon

Clare Reid
Bryan McKinnon
lain Donald
Julie Douglas
Sarah Burrell
Lesley Forrest
Amy Mackie
Rebecca Ferguson
Son Yeeun
Morag Murray
Alison Rendall
Karen Norvell
Deirdle Hoyle
Charlotte Miller
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Full Team Results

0:22:14
0:21:27
0:29:31
0:25:12
0:28:55
0:21:59
0:26:24
0:23:33
0:25:08
0:24:04
0:24:03
0:39:50
0:23:24
0:22:21
0:27:10
0:28:15
0:27:55
0:31:06
0:29:50
0:32:12
0:26:48
0:26:45
0:48:39
0:31:16
0:35:27
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

1:35:49
1:36:39
1:36:47
1:36:53
1:37:34
1:37:39
1:38:32
1:39:48
1:40:09
1:41:40
1:42:07
1:42:22
1:43:26
1:44:29
1:51:08
1:52:04
1:54:03
1:56:33
1:57:04
1:57:39
2:01:48
2:01:50
2:04:03
2:10:18
3:11:59
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
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Team Name

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers A
Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds Men's A
Central Men's A

Metro Aberdeen 1

Edinburgh AC 1 M

Aberdeen A Team

Glasgow Uni Mens Team
Central Men's B
Cambuslang Harriers B
Metro Aberdeen 2

South Side Social Distancers
OUCCC Men's A

Edinburgh AC2 M

Hawkins Running Men's A
University of Bristol Men's A
Carnethy Men's

The Covid-19 Sub 17 Wilson Kipsang Curfew Breaking Team (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds)

Aberdeen B Team
Super T (Westies)
St Andrews Uni Dashing Lads
Metro Aberdeen 3

Marchmont Mandem (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds)

Hawkins Running Men's B
#ParkRunPunters

No Name (u15 age)

Irvine Men's A

Ross County AC M1

Metro Aberdeen 4

JSK Unsociables

Astonishingly Awesome Apriocts
OUCCC Men's B

Moorfoot Peebles Men's Charlatan Road Runners

Edinbrugh AC 3 M

Lancaster University Men's
University of Bristol Men's B
Hogwash (Westies)

An Ironman and three Wannabees
Hawkins Running Men's C
Moorfoot Runners Innerleithen
Central Men's C

Metro Aberdeen 5

Newburgh Dunes Training Club M
Ross County AC M2

Moorfoot Runners MV50

The Sensei

Tyrunno Borders Best
Musselburgh and District Men's
Hawkins Running Men's D (Incomplete)
Bellahouston Harriers (Incomplete)

Runner 1

James Donald
Grant Sheldon
Jack Leitch

Ben Macmillan
Ben Ward

Andy Fyfe
Michael Ferguson
Tristan Rees
Hamish Hickey
Gordon Robertson
Tom Brian

Tony Connelly
Thomas Renshaw
Neil Renault
Jamie Traynor
Steven Denby
Andy Macrae

Kai Hugtenburgh
Euan Webster
Nial McAlinden
Henry Ramsey
Nathan Tosh
Paul Morrison
David Mackintosh
Charlie Wyllie
Roy Taylor

Colin Whitby

Eoin Coull
Rankin Lascelles
Martin Reid
Nicholas Allen
Alex Jackson
Adam Hayward
lain MacDonald
Harry Lancaster
Conor Lamb
Arron Sparks
Jonathan Allan
Graeme Bain
Colin Williams
Scott Green
Andrew Thompson
Allan Bartlet

Sam Coull

Kenny Davidson
Ed Pace

Calum Barneston
Mike Malcolm-Smith
Craig Troup
Miguel Delgado

Time 1
0:14:13
0:13:38
0:14:29
0:14:49
0:15:47
0:14:58
0:15:17
0:15:35
0:15:46
0:15:56
0:16:13
0:16:37
0:16:38
0:15:50
0:16:14
0:16:40
0:17:35
0:16:59
0:16:29
0:16:23
0:16:24
0:16:54
0:16:29
0:17:08
0:15:57
0:19:59
0:16:18
0:16:12
0:17:42
0:17:07
0:17:37
0:17:05
0:18:50
0:17:46
0:20:47
0:19:07
0:18:37
0:20:22
0:18:46
0:19:15
0:16:58
0:19:28
0:19:44
0:20:26
0:19:21
0:23:12
0:21:31
0:26:27
0:21:49
0:15:18

Runner 2

Kris Jones

Ryan Thompson
Elisha De Mello
Conan McCaughey
Cameron Strachan
Alex Carcas
Rory Muir
Vitalijs Brejevs
Luca Fanottoli
Chris Mclew

Will Mackay
Grant Murphy
Daniel Bundred
John Lehehan
Lee Strachan
Dom Priest

Liam Braby
Fraser Roach
Steven Murray
Rob Hamlin
Michael Rimicans
Dino Roussias
Andrew Johnstone
Graeme Laing
Max Lewis Williams
Corey Campbell
Alex Allardyce
Michael Hoult
Steven Morrison
Allan Wilson
Lewis Khan

Ben Huggon
Richard Edge
Kevin Hamilton
Callum Bishop
Taras Mogetich
Paulius Pecirua
Mark Collins
Don Myles
Andrew Cox
David Lindsay
Gavin McLennan
Glen Chalmers
Robert Maclean
Mike McGovern
David Craig

Rob Greig
Robert Watson
NA

Gregor Yates

Time 2
0:13:51
0:15:08
0:14:55
0:14:52
0:14:54
0:15:32
0:15:45
0:16:43
0:15:48
0:16:03
0:16:13
0:16:53
0:16:43
0:16:12
0:16:19
0:16:01
0:16:55
0:16:32
0:16:35
0:16:33
0:18:14
0:17:23
0:17:05
0:17:20
0:18:06
0:17:25
0:18:01
0:18:24
0:18:11
0:18:06
0:17:53
0:18:22
0:19:45
0:17:54
0:19:20
0:20:37
0:19:03
0:20:00
0:19:52
0:18:53
0:18:41
0:19:29
0:19:35
0:19:19
0:19:22
0:20:51
0:20:01
0:18:58
NA

0:15:27

Runner 3

Jamie Crowe
Jamie Mackinnon
Max Milarvie
Calum Phillip
Chris Richardson
Callum Reid
James Hoad
Finlay Todd
Cameron Macmillan
Andrew Carey
Sam Milton
Bryan Mulgrew
Robbie Brown
lain Whitaker
David Skidmore
David Corkey
Will Rigg

Joshua Liddle
Aaron Odentz
James Callender
Alex Robinson
Kenny Garden
Alastair Thomas
Owain Williams
Michael Tsimekis
Archie McRonald
Lee Shaw

Alex Ellen

Alex Rose
Sandy McConnachie
Cailean Welsh
Andrew Shaw
Oli Jeppe

Peter Graham
Chris Olive

Seb Wheeler
Daniel Nixon
Phill Gillan

lain Cairns

Brian Smith

Jens Subke
Quintin Chalmers
Paul Anderson
Ruaridh Ellen
Alan Elder
Jonathan Mason
Alex Rollings
Ronnie Mason
NA

NA

Time 3
0:13:59
0:15:10
0:15:14
0:15:25
0:15:32
0:15:39
0:15:58
0:15:26
0:16:16
0:16:09
0:16:15
0:16:47
0:15:57
0:16:39
0:16:55
0:16:59
0:16:28
0:16:31
0:16:53
0:17:14
0:17:50
0:17:01
0:16:26
0:17:33
0:19:43
0:17:18
0:18:54
0:19:58
0:18:13
0:17:47
0:18:43
0:19:01
0:17:56
0:18:45
0:19:19
0:19:06
0:19:59
0:19:28
0:20:03
0:20:07
0:20:06
0:20:15
0:20:15
0:19:10
0:20:15
0:18:37
0:19:32
0:19:16
NA

NA

Runner 4

Ryan Donald
Craig Jardine
Callum Tharme
Michael Wright
Myles Edwards
Stuart Johnston
Andrew Ferguson
Magnus Tait
Aidan Shea

lain Reid

Bryan Kinghorn
Andy Bonner
Zac Hudd

Sam MacNeil
Gary Flannighan
Alex Stewart
John Hammond
Liam Connolly
Eoghan MacNamara
James Bowden
Kieran Cooper
Matthew Milne
Tom Raine
Michal Kunczak
Dan Ashwood
Hamish McKay
Ryan Evans
Steven Learmont
Brian Robb
Stephen Simpson
Cameron Currie
Mitch Marshall
Andrew Dancer
Andrew Latham
Jacob Cann
Nathan Williams
Malcolm Wilson
Philip Burns
Paul Dunn
David Gaffney
Raymond Milne
Tom Main
Danny Hazzard
Oscar Shepherd
Pete Hall
Ryoma Ogawa
Marius Larsen
Charles Stable
NA

NA

Male Team Results

Time 4
0:15:38
0:15:54
0:15:21
0:15:29
0:15:09
0:15:49
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:53
0:16:42
0:16:50
0:15:41
0:16:51
0:17:35
0:17:02
0:16:53
0:15:47
0:16:56
0:17:22
0:17:17
0:16:28
0:17:39
0:19:55
0:18:04
0:17:03
0:16:57
0:18:42
0:17:34
0:18:17
0:19:29
0:18:44
0:19:05
0:17:20
0:19:43
0:16:16
0:17:08
0:20:03
0:18:54
0:20:35
0:21:09
0:23:40
0:20:31
0:20:23
0:21:08
0:24:13
0:20:40
0:23:32
0:21:27
NA

NA

Total Time
0:57:41
0:59:50
0:59:59
1:00:35
1:01:22
1:01:58
1:03:20
1:04:04
1:04:43
1:04:50
1:05:31
1:05:58
1:06:09
1:06:16
1:06:30
1:06:33
1:06:45
1:06:58
1:07:19
1:07:27
1:08:56
1:08:57
1:09:55
1:10:05
:110:49
111:39
111:55
:12:08
112:23
112:29
12:57
:113:33
113:51
:114:08
:115:42
:115:58
17:42
:118:44
119:16
119:24
119:25
:119:43
1:19:57
1:20:03
1:23:11
1:23:20
1:24:36
1:26:08
NA

NA
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Team Name
Metro Aberdeen RC Women's A
Haries Oldies

Flat Chested Flat (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds)

Hawkins Running Women's A
HanCam Turns Wholesome
Oxford Uni Cross Country

MRR Sherbet Dips

Univerisity of Bristol Girls A Team
White Lightning (Westies)
Edinburgh AC W

MRR Dib Dabs

Jambo and Co (JSK)

EUOC Legendesses

Once a day, keep the Psychiatrists at Bay (Forres)

Lancaster University Womans

The Gilmore Girls

Ross County AC W

MRR Gummy Bears

Metro Aberdeen RC Women's B
Univerisity of Bristol Girls B Team
EUOC Legendlesses

Sole Sisters (JSK)

Hawkins Running Women's B

Moorfoot Lava Ladies

Bots

Fuelled by Gin (North Highland Harriers)
Musselburgh and District Women's
Running out of Patience (JSK)

Metro Aberdeen Women's C

Running out of Wine (JSK)

Ecstatically Excellent Elderberries
Virtual Viragos (JSK)

MRR Tangtastics

Metro Aberdeen Women's D (Incomplete)

Runner 1

Nicola MacDonald
Mhairi Maclennan
Holly Page
Chloe Cox

Carly Cameron
Grace Molloy
Ellyn Smith
Rachael Haddow
Ruth Crewe
Lucy Marhsall
Louise Cartmell
Tammy Wilson
Louise Adams
Susan McRitchie
Megan Jones
Katie Lowery
Lorraine Coull
Elspeth Jenkins
llona Kriauzaite
Hannah Thom
Freya Shepherd
Ruth Adie
Kathryn Bradley
Vickie Morrison
Glynis Buchan
Rebecca Sinclair
Sharon McLeay
Jackie Dailey
Sarah Knox
Vanessa Reeley
Michelle Stevens
Marta Mulgrew
Niamh Whelan
Lisa Gill

Time 1
0:19:07
0:17:14
0:18:09
0:18:25
0:20:12
0:18:03
0:19:40
0:21:15
0:19:35
0:19:50
0:20:30
0:18:39
0:22:41
0:21:26
0:23:10
0:18:21
0:22:07
0:22:42
0:22:26
0:22:43
0:22:51
0:24:40
0:20:41
0:24:57
0:22:15
0:30:17
0:26:49
0:31:19
0:26:30
0:28:29
0:24:41
0:29:47
0:23:35
0:32:38

Runner 2

Fiona Brian
Rhiannon Kirk
Katie Rourke
Eilidh Bell
Hannah Cameron
Claire Hammett
Grace Whelan
Emily Strathdee
Lucinda Beresford
Janet Dunbar
lona Craft

Emma Murray
Niamh Hunter
Paula Boon
Victoria Hopwood
Lydia Blythe
Vikkie Thompson
Zoey Gordon
Anna Halley
Amelia Williams

Lucia Parga Basanta

Tracey Morris
Morven Glennie
Lucy Oldham
Sarah Davies
Mel Hayes
Steph Knox
Caroline Tawse
Jayne Addie
Jackie Cowe
Jade Carlyle
Gayle Carle
Kimberley Clarke
NA

Time 2
0:16:37
0:18:36
0:20:03
0:18:35
0:17:49
0:19:06
0:19:43
0:19:30
0:19:45
0:22:54
0:21:20
0:21:18
0:21:05
0:22:28
0:22:19
0:22:03
0:21:32
0:22:43
0:24:31
0:23:08
0:24:55
0:24:25
0:23:45
0:27:37
0:24:54
0:26:36
0:28:16
0:27:04
0:27:52
0:30:13
0:29:01
0:33:43
0:25:06
NA

Runner 3
Nicola Gauld
Rebecca Johnson
Zoe Pflug
Lyndsey Fraser
Rona Tytler
Alice Jane Lake
Michelle Slater
Cadie Hibberd
Romy Beard
Rebecca Frake
Susan McNairney
Amanda Stuart
Mairi Eades
Fran Britain
Jemma Cliff
Laura Stark

Jo Ellen

Niketa Cruickshank
Laura Campbell
Abigail Keyte
Roanne Lilley
Sarah Bartlet
Emma Lunan
Alex Campbell
Sandra Stewart
Julieanne Leslie
Adele Blaikie
Adele Piggott
Lana Hadden
Louise Alford
Aoife McCarthy
Sam Finlayson
Amanda Strang
NA

Time 3
0:18:31
0:17:05
0:17:24
0:18:40
0:19:56
0:23:21
0:19:55
0:19:40
0:20:40
0:20:13
0:21:42
0:23:57
0:22:10
0:20:51
0:20:58
0:20:24
0:24:44
0:23:21
0:23:38
0:24:20
0:24:03
0:22:36
0:24:13
0:23:06
0:30:55
0:27:05
0:28:44
0:27:45
0:31:05
0:28:32
0:31:45
0:31:30
0:26:43
NA

Runner 4

Ginie Barrand
Catronia Graves
Constance Nankivell
Jennifer Martin
Arianne Holland
Charlotte Dannatt
Kirstie Rogan
Amy Hammersley
Ella Peters

Min Ke

Justine Blaszk
Abi Lyall

Ellie Bales

Jackie Nicol
Imogen Wilson
Susana C

Kirsty Watson
Sally Bruce

Kirsty Walter
Hannah Jacobs
Tara Schwarze-Chintapatla
Katie Strachan
Claire Meadows
Amy Alcorn

Jen Dixon

Julie Douglas
Sarah Burrell
Lesley Forrest
Amy Mackie
Rebecca Ferguson
Son Yeeun
Morag Murray
Karen Norvell

NA

Female Team Results

Time 4
0:17:11
0:18:58
0:18:21
0:18:40
0:20:31
0:18:12
0:20:02
0:19:55
0:20:55
0:21:19
0:22:26
0:23:33
0:22:18
0:23:47
0:22:37
0:28:53
0:21:21
0:23:22
0:21:34
0:22:19
0:23:09
0:25:12
0:28:55
0:21:59
0:24:03
0:27:10
0:28:15
0:27:55
0:31:06
0:29:50
0:32:12
0:26:48
0:48:39
NA

Total Time
1:11:26
1:11:53
1:13:57
1:14:20
1:18:28
1:18:42
1:19:20
1:20:20
1:20:55
1:21:17
1:25:58
1:27:27
1:28:14
1:28:32
1:29:04
1:29:41
1:29:44
1:32:08
1:32:09
1:32:30
1:34:58
1:36:53
1:37:34
1:37:39
1:42:07
1:51:08
1:52:04
1:54:03
1:56:33
1:57:04
1:57:39
2:01:48
2:04:03
NA
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Wuhan Clan

Inverness Harriers Juniors

Bonked Hard

Team Kaiserschmarm (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds)
Edin-Caslte

HBT Mixed

Dundee Red Rockets (Uni of Dundee)
MD2020 (Westies)

WarCamVans

Glasgow Uni Mixed Team

RHS (Fusion Tri+Pro Endurance Coaching
Cirque Du Sore Legs (Dundee Uni)
Snakebite (Westies)

Keeping up with the Kipchoges
Moorfoot Runners Mixed

Bedazzingly Brilliant Bananas

Buckie (Westies)

All Barr None (Forres Harriers)

Irvine Mixed A

Quarinteam

Don't give a D.A.M.S (JSK)

Crazy Cool Cucumbers

Easier Said Than Run (JSK)
Thunderbird (Westies)

HBT - Averaging out as a middle weight
Scrumpy Jack (Westies)

Newburgh Dunes Training Club Mixed
Bellahouston Harriers

MacQuin HapUlie

Happy Feet (JSK)

BellaVets

Team Miller (NHH)

Runner 1
Regan Yee
Anna Cairns
Harry McGill
Alex Bell
Matthew Dailey
Jill Stephen
Niamh Shaw
Will Beresford
James Ward
Euan Rose

Jo Patterson
Charlie La Massa
Allan Waters
Susie Little
Martyn Davidson
Dan Johnston
Ally Maclnnes
Elizabeth Barr
Stuart Moffat
Kate Ramsay
Demi Beattie
Phil Humphrey
Emma Adundel
Rob Matthews
Sarah O'Neil
Ross Anderson
Louise Simpson
Susan Redpath
Julie Hoyle
Shona Brown
Jacqueline Glass
Connor Miller

Time 1
0:17:02
0:18:23
0:15:44
0:18:33
0:16:45
0:18:14
0:19:51
0:17:28
0:18:39
0:18:16
0:20:02
0:19:54
0:18:24
0:20:14
0:19:08
0:19:55
0:18:54
0:24:27
0:21:07
0:23:06
0:25:39
0:22:24
0:28:21
0:18:38
0:31:36
0:18:55
0:26:10
0:27:05
0:20:35
0:24:43
0:34:47
0:27:53

Runner 2

Adam Marshall
Angus Smith

Isla Calvert
Rosina Graham
Chris Larkin
Oleg Chepelin
Catriona Laing
Harrison Stubbs
Bruce Evans
Izzy Rayner
Holly Andrews
Craig MaLean
Alex Taylor
Morven Cameron
Hayley Davidson
Eve Sealy
Alistair Boyer
Andrew Barr
Alison Gartland
Sandra Beattie
Simon Tough
Oscar Chapman
Jamie Walker
Andrew Fullwood
Ewan Crawford
Rod Flemming
George Keith
Stuart Macdonald
Alice Mae-Quinn
Ashley Walker

Christopher Steward

Chloe Miller

Time 2
0:16:07
0:16:21
0:18:11
0:19:44
0:16:18
0:18:00
0:20:52
0:18:21
0:18:13
0:22:18
0:22:02
0:18:58
0:18:32
0:23:05
0:23:33
0:21:09
0:21:25
0:18:30
0:24:46
0:24:17
0:20:52
0:22:36
0:22:02
0:23:33
0:22:18
0:20:58
0:22:35
0:25:27
0:29:11
0:36:36
0:29:11
0:48:43

Runner 3

Ron Loewen
Megan Keith
Alastair Marshall
Jonas Mueller
Emily Oakshott
Chris Walsh
Callum Hill

Holly Eadsforth
Hilary Cameron
Clare Stewart
Richard Thurlow Begg
Hannah Berry
Katie Rademaker
Ewan Rycroft
Dean Carr
Patrick Schrempf
Kerry Cunningham
Nick Barr

Susan Rhodes
Graeme Wilson
Anne Sutherland
Cari Elin

Lauren Knowles
Julia McClure
Briony Curtis
Stella Bray

Caris Strachan
Darren Shields
Michael Howden
Sam Orr

June MacLeod
Ross Miller

Time 3
0:16:40
0:16:25
0:16:34
0:16:28
0:20:08
0:17:38
0:18:56
0:21:22
0:21:09
0:19:43
0:18:51
0:21:34
0:22:06
0:18:36
0:20:14
0:22:17
0:23:08
0:23:25
0:24:26
0:22:13
0:23:42
0:22:50
0:23:46
0:23:13
0:21:18
0:27:23
0:23:23
0:22:29
0:30:16
0:20:49
0:35:04
1:19:56

Runner 4

Sarah Inglis

Lucas Cairns
Georgia Ledingham
Natalie Wangler
Lauren Davies-Beckett
Michael Grant
Rory Philip

Jenn Ruddick
Siobhan Evans
Ben Brown
Greame Neagle
Alex Shaw

Megan Fileman
lain Duncan
Gillian Carr

Lucie Woellenstein
Elizabeth O'Donnel
Kathryn Barr

Scott Brown
Kenny Tindall
Mark Sutherland
Maddy Hodgeman
Scott Thornburn

Di Scott

William Bailey
Luci Matthews
Paul Simpson
Tania Duffy

Bryan McKinnon
lain Donald
Deirdle Hoyle
Charlotte Miller

Mixed Team Results

Time 4
0:15:57
0:15:44
0:18:19
0:17:35
0:19:18
0:19:53
0:18:29
0:21:32
0:20:43
0:18:39
0:19:07
0:21:08
0:22:50
0:21:02
0:21:46
0:22:29
0:23:57
0:22:22
0:18:40
0:20:47
0:20:38
0:23:08
0:19:28
0:30:22
0:21:27
0:29:31
0:26:24
0:25:08
0:23:24
0:22:21
0:31:16
0:35:27

Total Time
1:05:46
1:06:53
1:08:48
1:12:20
1:12:29
1:13:45
1:18:08
1:18:43
1:18:44
1:18:56
1:20:02
1:21:34
1:21:52
1:22:57
1:24:41
1:25:50
1:27:24
1:28:44
1:28:59
1:30:23
1:30:51
1:30:58
1:33:37
1:35:46
1:36:39
1:36:47
1:38:32
1:40:09
1:43:26
1:44:29
2:10:18
3:11:59
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Bearsden's Little Potters

Totton's Isolating Angels (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds)
Not Fast, Just Furious

Runner Beans

Dragon Soup (Westies)

HBT Open

EUSU Sole Train

Some Hares and their Noah (Edinburgh Uni Hare and Hounds)
Moorfoot All Stars

Reckless Relayers

Lancaster University Mixed

Peebles Road Runners

eLECKTtric (JSK)

Dastardly Devlish Dragon Fruits

Rundee

The Isolates

"Exec"ellent runners

Venom (Westies)

iIMAJINE (JSK)

St Andrews Uni Dashing Lads Fresher Tribute (Incomplete)
Irvine (Incomplete)

Edinbrugh AC Open

Glasgow Uni Incomplete

Runner 1
Holly Little
Thomas Otton
Mark Frazer
Elodie Chatel
Cal Welsh
Colin Crabbie
Calum Meston
Niamh Carr
Simon Hammond
Luke Ebersold
Hamish Nye
Lucas Cheskin
Emma Watt
Matt Versloot
Louis Leslie
Clare Nicholas
Fergus MacKenzie
Chris Butler
Jill Pirie
Samuel Thom
Teri Evans
Gavin Philip
Max George

Time 1
0:17:39
0:17:50
0:19:39
0:20:27
0:18:34
0:20:31
0:19:05
0:20:46
0:18:24
0:22:04
0:22:10
0:16:15
0:18:13
0:22:40
0:21:22
0:25:22
0:26:48
0:20:20
0:32:20
0:19:28
0:28:12
0:20:12
0:18:46

Runner 2

Beth Potter
Naomi Lang
Conor O'Riordan
Laura Barraclough
Tom Elliotte
Bethan White
Ross Simpson
Ella Revitt

Paul Nichol
Lynette Ebersold
Jenny Cooper
Lucy Husband
Leanne Kitchener
Abbie Craig
Emma Deans
Nadine Williams
Claire Metcalfe
Chris Furse
Michael Forrest
NA

Liz Duncan
Dougie Gowan
Sandy Gilhooly

Time 2
0:15:23
0:17:09
0:18:47
0:22:46
0:19:31
0:22:56
0:23:49
0:22:50
0:21:17
0:22:46
0:23:46
0:25:43
0:23:10
0:23:12
0:25:19
0:26:52
0:27:27
0:20:44
0:29:15
NA

0:28:24
0:22:05
0:20:24

Runner 3

Sarah Potter
Hannah Morrison
Alistair Masson
Jan Barraclough
Alasdair Duke
Martin Quirke
Julia Stenhouse
Alice Goodall
Kerry Law
Alison Jardine
Alec Fowler

Rob Ballantyne
Chloe Howle
Laura McDonald
Sophie Newbold
Ros Wright
Katie Macdonald
Chris McKiddie
Nicola Sutherland
NA

NA

Alice Hosking
NA

Time 3
0:18:49
0:19:37
0:17:02
0:18:55
0:21:19
0:19:41
0:25:20
0:22:53
0:24:29
0:22:08
0:24:45
0:27:43
0:25:07
0:23:14
0:26:54
0:24:01
0:23:21
0:21:28
0:33:30
NA

NA

0:21:42
NA

Runner 4

Alex Potter

Polly Edwards
Hannah Newson
Catriona Allan
Claire Norman
Richard Dougal
Michael Webster
Noah Howlett
Mike Goddard
Rhona Heasman
Alistair Dipiock
Stephen Crombie
Kev Milne

Ella Henderson
Molly Fitches
Tom Nicholas
Emma Sharland
Clare Reid
Alison Rendall
NA

NA

NA

NA

Open Team Results

Time 4
0:21:27
0:20:12
0:22:28
0:21:05
0:25:26
0:23:08
0:18:45
0:21:07
0:24:48
0:24:29
0:20:46
0:21:58
0:26:23
0:24:35
0:22:14
0:23:33
0:24:04
0:39:50
0:26:45
NA

NA

NA

NA

Total Time
1:13:18
1:14:48
1:17:56
1:23:13
1:24:50
1:26:16
1:26:59
1:27:36
1:28:58
1:31:27
1:31:27
1:31:39
1:32:53
1:33:41
1:35:49
1:39:48
1:41:40
1:42:22
2:01:50
NA

NA

NA

NA



Male
Individual

1

o N o g b~ wWwN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name

Grant Sheldon
Kris Jones

Jamie Crowe
James Donald
Jack Leitch

Ben Macmillan
Conan McCaughey
Cameron Strachan
Elisha De Mello
Andy Fyfe

Ryan Thompson
Myles Edwards
Jamie Mackinnon
Max Milarvie
Michael Ferguson
Miguel Delgado
Callum Tharme
Calum Phillip
Finlay Todd
Gregor Yates
Michael Wright
Alex Carcas
Chris Richardson
Tristan Rees
Ryan Donald
Callum Reid
Andy Bonner
Harry McGill

Time

0:13:38
0:13:51
0:13:59
0:14:13
0:14:29
0:14:49
0:14:52
0:14:54
0:14:55
0:14:58
0:15:08
0:15:09
0:15:10
0:15:14
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:21
0:15:25
0:15:26
0:15:27
0:15:29
0:15:32
0:15:32
0:15:35
0:15:38
0:156:39
0:15:41
0:15:44

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Lucas Cairns
Rory Muir
Hamish Hickey
Ben Ward

John Hammond
Luca Fanottoli
Stuart Johnston
Neil Renault
Craig Jardine
Gordon Robertson
Charlie Wyllie
Robbie Brown
James Hoad
Dom Priest
Chris Mclew
Adam Marshall
Andrew Carey
Eoin Coull

John Lehehan
Tom Brian

Will Mackay
Jamie Traynor
Lucas Cheskin
Sam Milton
Cameron Macmillan
Jacob Cann
Colin Whitby
Chris Larkin

0:15:44
0:15:45
0:15:46
0:15:47
0:15:47
0:15:48
0:15:49
0:15:50
0:15:54
0:15:56
0:15:57
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:16:01
0:16:03
0:16:07
0:16:09
0:16:12
0:16:12
0:16:13
0:16:13
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:16:15
0:16:16
0:16:16
0:16:18
0:16:18

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Lee Strachan
Andrew Ferguson
Magnus Tait
Angus Smith
Nial McAlinden
Henry Ramsey
Alastair Thomas
Jonas Mueller
Will Rigg

Kieran Cooper
Euan Webster
Paul Morrison
Joshua Liddle
Fraser Roach
Rob Hamlin
Alastair Marshall
Steven Murray
Tony Connelly
Thomas Renshaw
lain Whitaker
Steven Denby
Ron Loewen
lain Reid

Daniel Bundred
Vitalijs Brejevs
Matthew Dailey
Bryan Mulgrew
Bryan Kinghorn

Male Individual Results

0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:21
0:16:23
0:16:24
0:16:26
0:16:28
0:16:28
0:16:28
0:16:29
0:16:29
0:16:31
0:16:32
0:16:33
0:16:34
0:16:35
0:16:37
0:16:38
0:16:39
0:16:40
0:16:40
0:16:42
0:16:43
0:16:43
0:16:45
0:16:47
0:16:50



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Zac Hudd

Grant Murphy
Aaron Odentz
Aidan Shea

Alex Stewart
Nathan Tosh
Liam Braby
David Skidmore
Liam Connolly
Hamish McKay
Scott Green

Kai Hugtenburgh
David Corkey
Kenny Garden
Alistair Masson
Gary Flannighan
Dan Ashwood
Alex Jackson
Andrew Johnstone
Martin Reid
David Mackintosh
Nathan Williams
James Callender
James Bowden
Archie McRonald
Graeme Laing
Andrew Dancer
Eoghan MacNamara
Dino Roussias
Corey Campbell

0:16:51
0:16:53
0:16:53
0:16:53
0:16:53
0:16:54
0:16:55
0:16:55
0:16:56
0:16:57
0:16:58
0:16:59
0:16:59
0:17:01
0:17:02
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:05
0:17:05
0:17:07
0:17:08
0:17:08
0:17:14
0:17:17
0:17:18
0:17:20
0:17:20
0:17:22
0:17:23
0:17:25

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Will Beresford
Owain Williams
Steven Learmont
Andy Macrae
Sam MacNeil
Nicholas Allen
Chris Walsh
Matthew Milne
Rankin Lascelles
lain MacDonald
Sandy McConnachie
Thomas Otton
Alex Robinson
Lewis Khan
Kevin Hamilton
Oli Jeppe

Oleg Chepelin
Alex Allardyce
Michal Kunczak
Max Lewis Williams
Allan Wilson
Steven Morrison
Bruce Evans
Alex Rose
Michael Rimicans
Euan Rose

Brian Robb
Harrison Stubbs
Ben Huggon
Simon Hammond

0:17:28
0:17:33
0:17:34
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:17:37
0:17:38
0:17:39
0:17:42
0:17:46
0:17:47
0:17:50
0:17:50
0:17:53
0:17:54
0:17:56
0:18:00
0:18:01
0:18:04
0:18:06
0:18:06
0:18:11
0:18:13
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:16
0:18:17
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:18:24

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Allan Waters
Michael Hoult
Rory Philip
Andrew Barr
Alex Taylor

Alex Bell

Cal Welsh

Ewan Rycroft
Arron Sparks
Jonathan Mason
Rob Matthews
James Ward
Ben Brown
Scott Brown
David Lindsay
Ryan Evans
Cailean Welsh
Cameron Currie
Peter Graham
Michael Webster
Graeme Bain
Max George
Conor O'Riordan
Adam Hayward
Richard Thurlow Begg
Andrew Cox
Ally Maclnnes
Lee Shaw

Philip Burns
Ross Anderson

Male Individual Results

0:18:24
0:18:24
0:18:29
0:18:30
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:34
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:39
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:18:41
0:18:42
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:18:45
0:18:45
0:18:46
0:18:46
0:18:47
0:18:50
0:18:51
0:18:53
0:18:54
0:18:54
0:18:54
0:18:55



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Jan Barraclough
Callum Hill

Craig MaLean
Robert Watson
Andrew Shaw
Paulius Pecirua
Calum Meston
Mitch Marshall
Seb Wheeler
Conor Lamb
Greame Neagle
Martyn Davidson
Ruaridh Ellen
Colin Williams
Ronnie Mason
Robert Maclean
Chris Olive
Callum Bishop
Kenny Davidson
Mike McGovern
Samuel Thom
Andrew Thompson
Phill Gillan

Scott Thornburn
Gavin McLennan
Stephen Simpson
Tom Elliotte
Alex Rollings
Glen Chalmers
Mark Frazer

0:18:55
0:18:56
0:18:58
0:18:58
0:19:01
0:19:03
0:19:05
0:19:05
0:19:06
0:19:07
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:10
0:19:15
0:19:16
0:19:19
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:21
0:19:22
0:19:28
0:19:28
0:19:28
0:19:28
0:19:29
0:19:29
0:19:31
0:19:32
0:19:35
0:19:39

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Martin Quirke
Michael Tsimekis
Andrew Latham
Allan Bartlet
Richard Edge
Don Myles
Michael Grant
Charlie La Massa
Dan Johnston
Tom Raine

Alex Ellen

Roy Taylor
Daniel Nixon
Mark Collins

Rob Greig

lain Cairns
Malcolm Wilson
Jens Subke
Brian Smith
Gavin Philip
Dean Carr
Quintin Chalmers
Paul Anderson
Alan Elder

Chris Butler
Jonathan Allan
Danny Hazzard
Sandy Gilhooly
Sam Coull

Colin Crabbie

0:19:41
0:19:43
0:19:43
0:19:44
0:19:45
0:19:52
0:19:53
0:19:54
0:19:55
0:19:55
0:19:58
0:19:59
0:19:59
0:20:00
0:20:01
0:20:03
0:20:03
0:20:06
0:20:07
0:20:12
0:20:14
0:20:15
0:20:15
0:20:15
0:20:20
0:20:22
0:20:23
0:20:24
0:20:26
0:20:31

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Tom Main

Paul Dunn
Taras Mogetich
Mark Sutherland
Ryoma Ogawa
Chris Furse
Alistair Dipiock
Harry Lancaster
Kenny Tindall
Sam Orr

David Craig
Simon Tough
Rod Flemming
lain Duncan
Stuart Moffat
Noah Howlett
Oscar Shepherd
David Gaffney
Paul Nichol
Alasdair Duke
Louis Leslie
Alistair Boyer
Alex Potter
William Bailey
Charles Stable
Chris McKiddie
Calum Barneston
Craig Troup
Stephen Crombie
Jamie Walker

Male Individual Results

0:20:31
0:20:35
0:20:37
0:20:38
0:20:40
0:20:44
0:20:46
0:20:47
0:20:47
0:20:49
0:20:51
0:20:52
0:20:58
0:21:02
0:21:07
0:21:07
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:17
0:21:19
0:21:22
0:21:25
0:21:27
0:21:27
0:21:27
0:21:28
0:21:31
0:21:49
0:21:58
0:22:02
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Luke Ebersold
Dougie Gowan
Hamish Nye
Graeme Wilson
Patrick Schrempf
Ewan Crawford
lain Donald

Phil Humphrey
Darren Shields
George Keith
Oscar Chapman
Matt Versloot
Richard Dougal
Ed Pace

Bryan McKinnon
Nick Barr

Marius Larsen
Andrew Fullwood
Tom Nicholas
Raymond Milne
Ross Simpson
Pete Hall

Alec Fowler

Mike Goddard
Stuart Macdonald
Kev Milne

Paul Simpson
Mike Malcolm-Smith
Fergus MacKenzie
Rob Ballantyne

0:22:04
0:22:05
0:22:10
0:22:13
0:22:17
0:22:18
0:22:21
0:22:24
0:22:29
0:22:35
0:22:36
0:22:40
0:23:08
0:23:12
0:23:24
0:23:25
0:23:32
0:23:33
0:23:33
0:23:40
0:23:49
0:24:13
0:24:45
0:24:48
0:25:27
0:26:23
0:26:24
0:26:27
0:26:48
0:27:43

275
276
277
278
279

Connor Miller
Christopher Steward
Michael Forrest
Michael Howden
Ross Miller

0:27:53
0:29:11
0:29:15
0:30:16
1:19:56

Male Individual Results

11



Female
Individual

Name

Beth Potter
Sarah Inglis
Megan Keith
Fiona Brian
Regan Yee
Rebecca Johnson
Naomi Lang
Ginie Barrand
Mhairi Maclennan
Zoe Pflug

Natalie Wangler
Holly Little
Hannah Cameron
Grace Molloy
Holly Page

Isla Calvert
Charlotte Dannatt
Emma Watt

Jill Stephen
Georgia Ledingham
Katie Lowery
Constance Nankivell
Anna Cairns
Chloe Cox

Nicola Gauld
Eilidh Bell
Rhiannon Kirk
Tammy Wilson
Jenn Ruddick

Time

0:15:23
0:15:57
0:16:25
0:16:37
0:17:02
0:17:05
0:17:09
0:17:11
0:17:14
0:17:24
0:17:35
0:17:39
0:17:49
0:18:03
0:18:09
0:18:11
0:18:12
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:19
0:18:21
0:18:21
0:18:23
0:18:25
0:18:31
0:18:35
0:18:36
0:18:39
0:21:32

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
113

Lyndsey Fraser
Jennifer Martin
Sarah Potter
Catronia Graves
Claire Hammett
Nicola MacDonald

Lauren Davies-Beckett

Emily Strathdee
Ruth Crewe
Hannah Morrison
Ellyn Smith
Cadie Hibberd
Grace Whelan
Clare Stewart
Rosina Graham
Lucinda Beresford
Lucy Marhsall
Niamh Shaw
Michelle Slater
Amy Hammersley
Rona Tytler

Jo Patterson
Kirstie Rogan
Katie Rourke
Emily Oakshott
Carly Cameron
Polly Edwards
Rebecca Frake
Elspeth Jenkins

0:18:40
0:18:40
0:18:49
0:18:58
0:19:06
0:19:07
0:19:18
0:19:30
0:19:35
0:19:37
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:19:43
0:19:43
0:19:44
0:19:45
0:19:50
0:19:51
0:19:55
0:19:55
0:19:56
0:20:02
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:08
0:20:12
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:22:42

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Al
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
141

Susie Little
Laura Stark
Elodie Chatel
Louise Cartmell
Arianne Holland
Julie Hoyle
Romy Beard
Kathryn Bradley
Siobhan Evans
Niamh Carr

Fran Britain
Catriona Laing
Ella Peters
Jemma Cliff
Niamh Hunter
Catriona Allan
Alex Shaw

Eve Sealy

Hilary Cameron
Rachael Haddow
Emma Murray
Briony Curtis
Min Ke

lona Craft

Kirsty Watson
Holly Eadsforth
Susan McRitchie
Vikkie Thompson
Caris Strachan

Female Indivdual Results

0:20:14
0:20:24
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:35
0:20:40
0:20:41
0:20:43
0:20:46
0:20:51
0:20:52
0:20:55
0:20:58
0:21:05
0:21:05
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:09
0:21:15
0:21:18
0:21:18
0:21:19
0:21:20
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:26
0:21:32
0:23:23
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
169
170
171

Hannah Berry
Kirsty Walter
Susan McNairney
Alice Hosking
Gillian Carr

Amy Alcorn

Holly Andrews
Lydia Blythe
Katie Rademaker
Lorraine Coull
Alison Jardine
Mairi Eades
Molly Fitches
Glynis Buchan
Ellie Bales

Izzy Rayner
Victoria Hopwood
Hannah Jacobs
Kathryn Barr
llona Kriauzaite
Justine Blaszk
Paula Boon
Hannah Newson
Lucie Woellenstein
Sarah Bartlet
Imogen Wilson
Louise Adams
Shona Brown

Jo Ellen

Alison Gartland

0:21:34
0:21:34
0:21:42
0:21:42
0:21:46
0:21:59
0:22:02
0:22:03
0:22:06
0:22:07
0:22:08
0:22:10
0:22:14
0:22:15
0:22:18
0:22:18
0:22:19
0:22:19
0:22:22
0:22:26
0:22:26
0:22:28
0:22:28
0:22:29
0:22:36
0:22:37
0:22:41
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:24:46

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
197
198
199

Hannah Thom
Zoey Gordon
Laura Barraclough
Lynette Ebersold
Ella Revitt

Cari Elin

Megan Fileman
Freya Shepherd
Alice Goodall
Janet Dunbar
Bethan White
Morven Cameron
Kate Ramsay
Alex Campbell
Amelia Williams
Kerry Cunningham
Maddy Hodgeman

0:22:43
0:22:43
0:22:46
0:22:46
0:22:50
0:22:50
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:22:53
0:22:54
0:22:56
0:23:05
0:23:06
0:23:06
0:23:08
0:23:08
0:23:08

Tara Schwarze-Chintapatl 0:23:09

Megan Jones
Leanne Kitchener
Abbie Craig

Julia McClure
Laura McDonald
Alice Jane Lake
Niketa Cruickshank
Katie Macdonald
Sally Bruce

Julie Douglas
Stella Bray

Claire Metcalfe

0:23:10
0:23:10
0:23:12
0:23:13
0:23:14
0:23:21
0:23:21
0:23:21
0:23:22
0:27:10
0:27:23
0:27:27

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
225
226
227

Hayley Davidson
Abi Lyall

Niamh Whelan
Laura Campbell
Anne Sutherland
Morven Glennie
Jenny Cooper
Lauren Knowles
Jackie Nicol
Amanda Stuart
Elizabeth O'Donnel
Ros Wright
Roanne Lilley
Jen Dixon
Emma Sharland
Emma Lunan
Sandra Beattie
Abigail Keyte
Tracey Morris
Susan Rhodes
Elizabeth Barr
Kerry Law
Rhona Heasman
Anna Halley

Ella Henderson
Ruth Adie
Michelle Stevens
Deirdle Hoyle
Jackie Dailey
Sam Finlayson

Female Indivdual Results

0:23:33
0:23:33
0:23:35
0:23:38
0:23:42
0:23:45
0:23:46
0:23:46
0:23:47
0:23:57
0:23:57
0:24:01
0:24:03
0:24:03
0:24:04
0:24:13
0:24:17
0:24:20
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:24:27
0:24:29
0:24:29
0:24:31
0:24:35
0:24:40
0:24:41
0:31:16
0:31:19
0:31:30
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Sarah Davies
Lucia Parga Basanta
Vickie Morrison
Kimberley Clarke
Chloe Howle
Tania Duffy
Katie Strachan
Emma Deans
Julia Stenhouse
Clare Nicholas
Claire Norman
Demi Beattie
Lucy Husband
Louise Simpson
Sarah Knox

Mel Hayes
Amanda Strang
Alison Rendall
Morag Murray
Sharon MclLeay
Nadine Williams
Sophie Newbold
Caroline Tawse
Susan Redpath
Julieanne Leslie

0:24:54
0:24:55
0:24:57
0:25:06
0:25:07
0:25:08
0:25:12
0:25:19
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:26
0:25:39
0:25:43
0:26:10
0:26:30
0:26:36
0:26:43
0:26:45
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:52
0:26:54
0:27:04
0:27:05
0:27:05

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Lucy Oldham
Adele Piggott
Jayne Addie
Lesley Forrest
Teri Evans
Sarah Burrell
Steph Knox
Emma Adundel
Liz Duncan
Vanessa Reeley
Louise Alford
Adele Blaikie
Susana C

Claire Meadows
Jade Carlyle
Alice Mae-Quinn
Luci Matthews
Marta Mulgrew
Rebecca Ferguson
Jackie Cowe
Rebecca Sinclair
Di Scott

Sandra Stewart
Lana Hadden
Amy Mackie

0:27:37
0:27:45
0:27:52
0:27:55
0:28:12
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:28:21
0:28:24
0:28:29
0:28:32
0:28:44
0:28:53
0:28:55
0:29:01
0:29:11
0:29:31
0:29:47
0:29:50
0:30:13
0:30:17
0:30:22
0:30:55
0:31:05
0:31:06

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

Sarah O'Neil
Aoife McCarthy
Son Yeeun

Jill Pirie

Lisa Gill

Nicola Sutherland
Gayle Carle
Jacqueline Glass
June MacLeod
Charlotte Miller
Ashley Walker
Clare Reid
Karen Norvell
Chloe Miller

Female Indivdual Results

0:31:36
0:31:45
0:32:12
0:32:20
0:32:38
0:33:30
0:33:43
0:34:47
0:35:04
0:35:27
0:36:36
0:39:50
0:48:39
0:48:43

14



